
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

368 劉昊臨 LAU HO LAM 9.47 1

130 劉愷榛 LAU HOI TSUN 10.08 2

262 吳立泓 NG LAP WANG 10.16 3

271 李致瑋 LEE CHI WAI 10.37 4

258 黃邦銳 WONG BONG YUI 10.44 5

256 林在嘉 LAM JOI KA 10.99 6

353 莫子謙 CLEO MOK 11.03 7

276 鍾世衍 CHUNG SAI HIN 11.19 8

243 麥栢瑜 MAK PAK YU ALEX 11.28 9

378 鄭迪熙 CHENG TIK HEI 11.33 10

189 陳卓謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM, JOPHY 11.35 11

425 孔德正 HUNG TAK CHING 11.44 12

354 劉浩霆 LAU HO TING 11.5 13

285 蕭文熙 SAMSON SIU 11.6 14

128 朱鍵鋒 CHU KIN FUNG ERIC 11.72 15

312 楊子毅 YEUNG TSZ NGAI 11.72 16

206 劉若衡 LAU, SEBASTIAN 11.73 17

413 林思齊 LAM SEE CHAI 11.9 18

399 鄭家熙 CHENG KA HEI 11.91 19

402 曾譽熙 TSANG YU HEI 11.94 20

440 林皓俊 LAM HOLLIS 12.01 21

273 張元齊 VINCI ZHANG 12.03 22

393 陳文希 CHAN MAN HEI 12.07 23

384 葉知禮 YIP CHI LAI 12.09 24

465 陳洺瑞 CHAN MING RUI 12.1 25

445 譽名滐 YU MING KIT 12.13 26

341 關梓浩 KWAN CHI HO 12.19 27

197 黃籽諺 WONG TSZ YIN 12.21 28

129 朱曉鋒 CHU HIU FUNG KELVIN 12.27 29

26 戴天保 DAI TIN PO 12.29 30

318 伍躍軒 NG YEUK HIN 13.06 31

260 余善恆 YU SIN HANG 13.35 32

342 司徒浚渝 SZETO CHUN YU NICHOLAS 13.37 33

379 靳啟賢 KUN KAI YIN KINGSLEY 13.63 34

374 李家昊 LEE KA HO ABS NA

男子 60米 - 2010



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

368 劉昊臨 LAU HO LAM 15.97 1

130 劉愷榛 LAU HOI TSUN 16.6 2

262 吳立泓 NG LAP WANG 16.72 3

189 陳卓謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM, JOPHY 17.16 4

258 黃邦銳 WONG BONG YUI 17.25 5

150 莊敏山 CHONG MAN SHAN 17.37 6

339 梁志朗 KARL LEUNＧ 18.18 7

256 林在嘉 LAM JOI KA 18.22 8

271 李致瑋 LEE CHI WAI 18.65 9

378 鄭迪熙 CHENG TIK HEI 18.66 10

149 廖本為 LIU PUN WAI JADEN 18.87 11

337 徐梓朗 TSUI TSZ LONG 18.87 11

243 麥栢瑜 MAK PAK YU ALEX 18.94 13

206 劉若衡 LAU, SEBASTIAN 19.01 14

341 關梓浩 KWAN CHI HO 19.66 15

81 藍逸朗 LAM JOSHUA YAT LONG 19.72 16

402 曾譽熙 TSANG YU HEI 19.78 17

312 楊子毅 YEUNG TSZ NGAI 19.82 18

129 朱曉鋒 CHU HIU FUNG KELVIN 19.97 19

465 陳洺瑞 CHAN MING RUI 19.97 19

273 張元齊 VINCI ZHANG 20.03 21

128 朱鍵鋒 CHU KIN FUNG ERIC 20.27 22

282 鄭弦樂 CHENG YIN LOK LUCAS 20.53 23

26 戴天保 DAI TIN PO 20.66 24

379 靳啟賢 KUN KAI YIN KINGSLEY 27.03 25

95 鄧旻哲 TANG MAN CHIT ABS NA

154 郭心正 KWOK SUM CHING ABS NA

374 李家昊 LEE KA HO ABS NA

408 張健楠 CHEUNG KIN NAM ABS NA

男子 100米 - 2010



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

130 劉愷榛 LAU HOI TSUN 10.35 1

189 陳卓謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM, JOPHY 10.97 2

262 吳立泓 NG LAP WANG 11.1 3

258 黃邦銳 WONG BONG YUI 11.25 4

285 蕭文熙 SAMSON SIU 11.26 5

339 梁志朗 KARL LEUNＧ 11.85 6

413 林思齊 LAM SEE CHAI 12.03 7

425 孔德正 HUNG TAK CHING 12.13 8

256 林在嘉 LAM JOI KA 12.31 9

282 鄭弦樂 CHENG YIN LOK LUCAS 12.5 10

337 徐梓朗 TSUI TSZ LONG 12.62 11

276 鍾世衍 CHUNG SAI HIN 12.63 12

81 藍逸朗 LAM JOSHUA YAT LONG 12.84 13

128 朱鍵鋒 CHU KIN FUNG ERIC 13.06 14

95 鄧旻哲 TANG MAN CHIT 13.28 15

379 靳啟賢 KUN KAI YIN KINGSLEY 13.36 16

129 朱曉鋒 CHU HIU FUNG KELVIN 13.56 17

260 余善恆 YU SIN HANG 14.31 18

392 蕭文禮 TED SIU 14.56 19

男子 跨欄 60米 - 2010



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次

425 孔德正 HUNG TAK CHING 158 1

243 麥栢瑜 MAK PAK YU ALEX 157 2

285 蕭文熙 SAMSON SIU 155 3

206 劉若衡 LAU, SEBASTIAN 150 4

282 鄭弦樂 CHENG YIN LOK LUCAS 148 5

130 劉愷榛 LAU HOI TSUN 142 6

189 陳卓謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM, JOPHY 139 7

440 林皓俊 LAM HOLLIS 131 8

312 楊子毅 YEUNG TSZ NGAI 121 9

273 張元齊 VINCI ZHANG 118 10

379 靳啟賢 KUN KAI YIN KINGSLEY 117 11

271 李致瑋 LEE CHI WAI 112 12

197 黃籽諺 WONG TSZ YIN 107 13

150 莊敏山 CHONG MAN SHAN NA NA

374 李家昊 LEE KA HO NA NA

408 張健楠 CHEUNG KIN NAM NA NA

男子 立定跳遠 - 2010



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 備註

55 雷濤銘 LUI TO MING 17.6 1

130 劉愷榛 LAU HOI TSUN 14.59 2

262 吳立泓 NG LAP WANG 13.42 3

353 莫子謙 CLEO MOK 13.09 4

425 孔德正 CHAN HUNG HUNG 11.13 5

189 陳卓謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM, JOPHY 10.45 6

354 劉浩霆 LAU HO TING 9.59 7

367 范昊儒 FAN HO YU 9.35 8

342 司徒浚渝 SZETO CHUN YU NICHOLAS 8.34 9

206 劉若衡 LAU, SEBASTIAN 7.97 10

379 靳啟賢 KUN KAI YIN KINGSLEY 7.48 11

393 陳文希 CHAN MAN HEI 6.99 12

26 戴天保 DAI TIN PO 6.65 13

197 黃籽諺 WONG TSZ YIN 6.53 14

256 林在嘉 LAM JOI KA 5.95 15

260 余善恆 YU SIN HANG 5.21 16

243 麥栢瑜 MAK PAK YU ALEX 5.01 17

154 郭心正 KWOK SUM CHING NA NA

374 李家昊 LEE KA HO NA NA

408 張健楠 CHEUNG KIN NAM NA NA

男子  擲豆袋 - 2010


